wine x bar

1% surcharge for card payments

10% Sunday, 15% Public Holidays surcharges

BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
2023 GAPSTED ESTATE High Country Prosecco Gapsted, Vic

NV PAUL Louis Blanc de Blancs Loire Valley, France

NV HOUSE OF ARRAS 4 by Arras’ Premium Pipers River, Tas
Cuvee
WHITE WINE
2023 DR LOOSEN Dry Riesling Mosel, Germany
2024 KOOYONG ‘Clonale’ Chardonnay Mornington, Vic
2023 STARBOROUGH Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
2024 HOWARD VINEYARD Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills, SA
2024 PIzZINI ‘Pavona’ Pinot Grigio King Valley, Vic
2023 WINERY OF GOOD HOPE Stellenbosch,
Chenin Blanc South Africa
2024 CHALK HILL Fiano McLaren Vale, SA
2023 DOMAINE WILLIAM FEVRE Petit Chablis Chablis, France

ROSE & CHILLED REDS

2024 MAISON FRANCAIS Grenache Rosé Pays D’oc, France

NV INNOCENT BYSTANDER Moscato Healesville, Vic
(275ml bottle)

2024 SOUL GROWERS ‘The Debutant’ Barossa Valley, SA

Counoise Carignan (Chilled Red)

Ctia

125ml
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BY THE GLASS

RED WINE

2024

2023
2024
2021

2021
2023
2023
2023
2023
2020

The Coravin™ System uses technology that preserves the cork in the bottle,
maintaining its original seal. This ensures that the wine can be poured without
exposing the remaining contents to oxygen, so it continues to age naturally.

With Coravin, we can offer our customers the opportunity to explore an additional
range of wines by the glass from our cellar, providing greater variety and

TEN MINUTES BY TRACTOR
‘10X’ Pinot Noir

TARRAWARRA ESTATE Pinot Noir

Mornington, Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
PARINGA ESTATE ‘Peninsula’ Pinot Noir  Mornington, Vic

DEEPWOODS ESTATE ‘Single Margaret River, WA

Vineyard’ Cabernet Malbec
RINGBOLT Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA
Gapsted, Vic
King Valley, Vic
Barossa, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

Pyrennes, Vic

GAPSTED ESTATE Tempranillo
P1zZIN1 ‘Pietra Rossa’ Sangiovese
SOUL GROWERS ‘Provident’ Shiraz
MOLLYDOOKER ‘The Boxer’ Shiraz
DALWHINNIE ‘Moonambel’ Shiraz

enjoyment for your tasting experience.

VCORAVIN'

Ctia

150ml

22

18
20
26

16
15
17
17
22
35

NV
NV
NV
NV
2009

2023
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER La Cuvee Tours-Sur-Marne, France

POL ROGER Brut Epernay, France
POL ROGER Brut Vintage Epernay, France
BILLECART-SALMON Brut Rosé Mareuil-Sur-Ay, France

BILLECART-SALMON Brut Vintage  Mareuil-Sur-Ay, France

SPARKLING
GAPSTED ESTATE High Country Prosecco Gapsted, Vic
King Valley, Vic

Loire Valley, France

P1ZZINI Prosecco

PAUL Louis Blanc de Blancs
BASS RIVER Sparkling Brut Gippsland, Vic
BARRINGWOOD Tasmanian Cuvee Barrington, Tas
STEFANO LUBIANA Brut Reserve Derwent Valley, Tas

HOUSE OF ARRAS 4 by Arras’
Premium Cuvee

Pipers River, Tas

150
175
295
310
345

55
62
58
82
80
90
95



WHITE WINE

RIESLING

2023 DR LOOSEN Dry Riesling
2023 KATE HILL Riesling

2023 MULLINE Riesling

2023 SKILLOGALEE ‘Skilly’ Riesling
2023 GROSSET ‘Polish Hill’ Riesling
2022 HUGEL Riesling

SAUVIGNON BLANC / SEMILLON
2023
2024
2024
2019

STARBOROUGH Sauvignon Blanc
SAINT CLAIR Sauvignon Blanc
SHAW & SMITH Sauvignon Blanc

SORRENBERG Sauvignon Blanc
Semillon

2018
2023

CHARLOTTE DALTON Semillon
PASCAL JOLIVET Sancerre

Mosel, Germany

Huon Valley, Tas

Sutherlands Creek, Vic

Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA

Alsace, France

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA

Beechworth, Vic

Adelaide Hills, SA

Loire Valley, France

70
92
80
58
160
110

62
69
95
125

88
135

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

2024 GAPSTED ESTATE High Country Pinot Gris
2024 PARINGA ESTATE Pinot Gris

2023 CRAIGIE KNOWE Pinot Gris

2024 Pi1zzINI ‘Pavona’ Pinot Grigio

2023 TIEFENBRUNNER Pinot Grigio D.O.C.

WHITE VARIETALS

2024 RuDI RABL Gruner Veltliner

2023 PALA Vermentino

2023 WINERY OF GOOD HOPE
Chenin Blanc

2023 CANTINE PRA Soave Classico
‘Otto’ DOC Garganega

2024 CHALK HILL Fiano

2023 P1zZINI Verduzzo

2019 BARRINGWOOD Schoenburger

2021 PARINGA ESTATE Viognier

2022 BULL LANE Marsanne

2023 JOHN DUVAL Marsanne

Roussanne Viognier

Gapsted, Vic

Mornington, Vic

Freycinet Coast, Tas

King Valley, Vic
Alto Adige, Italy

Kamptal, Austria
Sardina, Italy

Stellenbosch, South
Africa

Veneto, Italy

McLaren Vale, SA
King Valley, Vic
Barrington, Tas

Mornington, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Barossa Valley, SA

55
68

72
60
95

88
60
52

95

65
78
75
99
80
72



WHITE WINE RED WINE

CHARDONNAY / CHABLIS PINOT NOIR
2022 CLouDY BUT FINE Chardonnay Adelaide Hills, SA 75 2024 CRAIGIE KNOWE ‘White Label’ Pinot Noir ~ Freycinet Coast, 78
2024 KOOYONG ‘Clonale’ Chardonnay Mornington, Vic 82 Tas
2022 NARKOOJEE ‘Lily Grace’ Chardonnay Gippsland, Vic 85 2023  TARRAWARRA ESTATE Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Vic 88
2022 PALADIN HILL Chardonnay Margaret River, WA 155 2022 NARKOOJEE Pinot Noir Gippsland, Vic 95
2024 PARINGA ESTATE ‘Peninsula’ Pinot Noir Mornington, Vic 90
2023 DOMAINE WILLIAM FEVRE Petit Chablis Chablis, France 95 2024 TEN MINUTES BY TRACTOR Mornington, Vic 105
‘10X’ Pinot Noi
2022 DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE Petit Chablis Chablis, France 105 0 tnot Noir
202 HARRIET’S VINEYARD Pinot Noi Healesville, Vi 110
2022 GAUTHERON Chablis Fleys, France 145 023 S inot Notr calesville, vic
] ] B k Vi 1
2016 CHATEAU DE FUISSE Tete de Cru Macon, France 165 2022 FARR RISING Pinot Noir annockburn, Vic >0
2023 DALRYMPLE Pinot Noir Pipers River, Tas 105
. 2023 SIDEWOOD ESTATE ‘Abel’ Pinot Noir Adelaide Hills, SA 115
ROSE & CHILLED REDS ) )
2017 PARINGA ESTATE ‘Robinsons Mornington, Vic 168
2024 HAY SHED HILL Rosé Margaret River, WA 55 Vineyard’ Pinot Noir
2024 VARNEY WINES ‘Entrada’ Rosé McLaren Vale, SA 62 2020 BURN COTTAGE Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 265
2023 PARINGA ESTATE Rosé Mornington, Vic 68
2022 NARKOOJEE Wild Rosé Gippsland, Vic 75
2024 MAISON FRANCAIS Grenache Rosé Pays D’oc, France 59
2022 VILLA Aix Rosé Provence, France 99
2024 SoOUL GROWERS ‘The Debutant’ Barossa Valley, SA 60
Counoise Carignan (Chilled Red)
2024 VINTELOPER ‘Neonoir’ (Chilled Red) Adelaide Hills, SA 72

Ltia Ctia



RED WINE

RED VARIETALS

2023
2023
2023
2018

2020

2022
2023
2015
2022
2023

2023
2021
2020

CHATEAU DE LA CHAIZE Gamay Noir
SORRENBERG Gamay
ADVENTUROUS SOULS Grenache

CHARLES MELTON ‘Nine Popes’
Grenache

BRASH HIGGINS Mataro/Cinsault/
Caignan

RED FEET Sangiovese Shiraz
P1zZIN1 ‘Pietra Rossa’ Sangiovese
VIRAGO Nebbiolo

S.C. PANNELL Nero D’avola

GAPSTED ESTATE High Country
Tempranillo

LOBETHAL RD Tempranillo Graciano
SouL GROWERS Equilibrium GSM

BODEGA CATENA Malbec

Beaujolais, France

Beechworth, Vic
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

King Valley, Vic
King Valley, Vic
Beechworth, Vic
McLaren Vale, SA
Gapsted, Vic

Adelaide Hills, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Mendoza, Argentina

80
145
78
210

74

58
65
149
87
60

68
89
100

RED WINE

SHIRAZ
2021 CHALK HILL Syrah
2022 ADVENTUROUS SOULS Shiraz
2023 SouL GROWERS ‘Provident’ Shiraz
2020 LANGMEIL Orphan Bank Shiraz
2018 JOHN DUVAL Eligo Shiraz
2021 HITHER & YON Shiraz
2023 MOLLYDOOKER ‘The Boxer’ Shiraz
2017 JiMm BARRY Armagh Shiraz
2022 FRANKLAND ESTATE ‘Estate’ Shiraz
2022 SHE-OAK HILL Shiraz
2023 TEN MINUTES BY TRACTOR

‘10X’ Shiraz
2020 CRAIGLEE JADV Shiraz
2021 FARR RISING Shiraz
2020 DALWHINNIE ‘Moonambel’ Shiraz

McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Frankland River, WA
Heathcote, Vic

Mornington, Vic

Sunbury, Vic
Bannockburn, Vic

Pyrennes, Vic

82
78
85
245
320
55
90
595
70
75
105

119
150
175



RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS

2021 DEEPWOODS ESTATE ‘Single Margaret River, WA 135
Vineyard’ Cabernet Malbec

2014 THORN Merlot Napa Valley, USA 108

2023 RoOB HALL Cabernets Yarra Valley, Vic 80

2021 RINGBOLT Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA 74

2022 TEUSNER ‘The Gentleman’ Cabernet Barossa Valley, SA 72
Sauvignon

2019 HEARTLAND ‘Directors Cut’ Langhorne Creek, SA 75
Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 TOPE Cabernet Sauvignon Clare Valley, SA 98

2022 REDMAN Coonawarra Coonawarra, SA 125
Cabernet Sauvignon

2020 DALWHINNIE ‘Moonambel’ Cabernet Pyrennes, Vic 175
Sauvignon

DESSERT & FORTIFIED

VALDESPINO PX Sherry (60ML) 14
DE BORTOLI ‘Old Boys’ 21-year Barrel Aged Tawny Port (60ml) 18
NOBLE ONE Botrytis Semillon (375ML) 79

COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BLEU ALIZE SOUR
Alize Bleu, Bacardi, Lemon, Pineapple, Sugar Syrup, Aquafaba

NIGHTCAP
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Milk, Caramel, Chocolate Straw

PANDA MARGARITA

Kaffir Lime Infused Reposado, Peach Schnapps, Lime, Agave Nectar,
Black Salt

SMOKED CHILLI MARGARITA

Smoked Chilli Infused Reposado, Triple Sec, Lime, Agave Nectar, Salt,
Cucumber

SUMMER COSMO
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lemon, Watermelon

WHITE NEGRONI
Gin, Lillet Blanc, Suze, Lemon Zest

8-YEAR-OLD FASHIONED
8-year-old Dark Rum, Bitters, Star Anise, Cinnamon, Ginger, Orange

24

24

24

24

23

24

25



COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Timeless, familiar and always satisfying.

Whether you are in the mood for an Old Fashioned, Mojito, Margarita,
or something else entirely, our bartenders are ready to mix up your
favourite classic.

Just ask — we have got you covered.

MARTINIS
Shaken or stirred?
Dry, dirty or with a twist?

However you take yours, our bartenders will craft a martini to
your exact taste.

Let us know your preferences and we will do the rest!

VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Ketel One
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

GIN

Gordons London Dry
Bombay London Dry
Beefeater Pink

Roku

Four Pillars Dry
Plymouth Sloe

Henricks

Four Pillars Shiraz
Tanqueray 10

Prohibition Navy Strength

SPIRITS

11
11
12
15
17
18

10
11
11
14
15
15
17
17
21
27



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgans
Bacardi Coconut

Bacardi 8 year

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Plantation
Killik Overproof

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

El Jimador Reposado
Patron Silver

1800 anejo

Patron Reposado
Patron XO Café
Illegal Mezcal Joven

Casamigo Anejo

SPIRITS

10
10
10
11
14
14
18

13
17
18
18
19
22
22

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

78 Rosso Vermouth
Dubonnet

Noilley Prat Dry
Aperol

Lillet Blanc
Campari

Amaro Montenegro

Marrionette Nocino

LIQUEURS
Triple Sec

Soho

Créme de Cassis
Shochu

Baileys

Butterscotch Schnapps

Créme de Cacao
Kahula

Creme de Menthe
Blue Caracao

Frangelico

SPIRITS

10
10
12
15
20

© © ©O o©

10
12
12
12
13
13
13



LIQUEURS

Pimms No. 1
Créme de Peche
Alizé Bleu Passion
Midori

Fireball
Disaronno Amaretto
Herring

Suze

Jagermeister
Licor 43

Créme de Violette
Limoncello
Cointreau
Chambord
Benedictine
Drambuie

Green Fairy Absinth

SPIRITS

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
19
20
23

SPIRITS
WHISKY

Gentleman Jack
Toki

Hibiki

Noble Bootleggers
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Jamesons
Johnnie Walker Red
Monkey Shoulder
Aberfeldy
Aultmore
Laphroig
Glenfiddich

The Macallan

BRANDY & COGNAC
St. Remy VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Remy Martin XO

13
15
37
40
13
15
13
11
14
17
21
23
27
31

10
23
41



BEER & CIDER

Stomping Ground Draught (on tap, 425ml) 4.2%
Stomping Ground Big Sky Hazy Pale (on tap, 425ml) 4.3%
Balter XPA 5.0%

Balter Cerveza 4.0%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0%

Asahi Lager 5.0%

Coopers Light 2.9%

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0.5%

Coldstream Brewery Apple Cider 5.0%

READY TO DRINK
Brookvale Union Vodka & Peach Iced Tea 4.0%

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4.0%
Suntory — 196 Double Lemon 6.0%
Moon Dog Fizzer Tropical Crush 4.0%

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Capi Sparkling Mineral Water (750ml)

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Raspberry, Tonic, Ginger Beer

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Ctia

12
12
12
10
11
11

10

10

12
12
15
11

NON-ALCOHOLIC

ZEITGIEST Riesling (0.5%)
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA (0.5%)

St Helena, USA

MOCKTAILS

FASHIONISTA

Passionfruit, Vanilla, Lemon, Apple

Kiss & TELL
Raspberry, Apple, Lime, White Chocolate

NoT A GIN Fizz

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Bandwagon (0% alc), Lemon, Sugar Syrup,
Aquafaba, Soda

ONE SUMMER
Elderflower, Mint, Lime, Ginger Beer

STRAWBERRY BASIL SMASH

Strawberry, Lime, Basil, Soda

30
10

12

12

12

12

12



